Dahua Technology DHI-ASR2101A-ME paasukontrolliluger Tavalise
sissepaasuga paasukontrolliluger Must

Brand : Dahua Technology

Product name : DHI-ASR2101A-ME

Product code: DHI-ASR2101A-ME

Dahua Technology DHI-ASR2101A-ME. DC-pingevahemik: 12 V, Alalisvool (max): 0,5 A. Kinnitusklambri
kaal: 350 g, Laius: 86 mm, Stigavus: 123 mm. Pakendi laius: 163 mm, Pakendi sligavus: 185 mm,

Pakendi kdrgus: 71 mm

Technical details

Type *

Authentication type *

Buzzer

Wiegand interface

Tamper protection

Access code reader *

Access chip/card reader *
Access chip/card reader type
Alarm function

Verification (1:1) time

RFID reading distance
Product colour

Housing material
International Protection (IP) code
Certification

Basic access control reader
Access chip/card, Password

N N N 8 s

Contactless

v

0.1s

5cm

Black

Acrylic, Polycarbonate (PC)
IP66

CE; FCC

Ports & interfaces
RS-485 ports

Power

DC voltage range

DC current (max)
Weight & dimensions

Mounting bracket weight
Width
Depth
Height

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth

Package height
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

12V
05A

35049
86 mm
123 mm
15 mm

163 mm
185 mm
71 mm

-30-70°C
5-95%
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